Route and approx. times for 862

Location

Hinckley Road/Dovelands School
Hinckley Road/Fosse Road South
Fosse Road

South Wyville Row

Braunstone Lane — AM only

Waltham Avenue — PM only
Hallam Crescent East

Folville Rise
Braunstone Avenue
Fullhurst Avenue

Narborough Road

Braunstone Lane East
Middleton Street

Aylstone Road — PM only
Duncan Road — PM only

Wigston Lane — AM only
Knighton Road East

SINCC & The Lancaster Academy
Pricing

Season

Annual 2022-2023
Autumn 2022
Spring 2023
Summer 2023

Morning

07.38

07.42

07.43

07.50

07.55

8.00

08.08

08.20

Price

£555.00
£234.00
£190.00
£180.00

Afternoon

15.55

15.50

15.47

15.42
15.38

15.35

15.25

15.15



Payable either by BACs to Confidence Bus & Coach Hire Ltd Account number 61531190
HSBC Sort code 40-28-26, cheque or card payment over the phone. (e-mail
office@confidencebus.co.uk)

Available from the driver: 10 — Trip Ticket £17.00
Or one journey ticket £2.20

Please complete the application form and return it to the address provided. Please make all
cheques payable to Confidence Bus & Coach Co Ltd. Alternatively, you can return the form
by post or email and make a credit/debit card payment by telephone at 01162 762171
(please quote name of student and name of school)

Don’t forget to include a photograph of the student.



