Route and approx. times for 862

Location	Morning	Afternoon
Hinckley Road/Dovelands School	07.38	15.55
Hinckley Road/Fosse Road South Fosse Road South Wyville Row	07.42	15.50
Braunstone Lane – AM only	07.43	
Waltham Avenue – PM only Hallam Crescent East		15.47
Folville Rise Braunstone Avenue Fullhurst Avenue	07.50	15.42
Narborough Road	07.55	15.38
Braunstone Lane East Middleton Street	8.00	15.35
Aylstone Road – PM only Duncan Road – PM only		15.25
Wigston Lane – AM only	08.08	
Knighton Road East		
SJNCC & The Lancaster Academy	08.20	15.15

Pricing

Season	Price
Annual 2022-2023	£555.00
Autumn 2022	£234.00
Spring 2023	£190.00
Summer 2023	£180.00

Payable either by BACs to Confidence Bus & Coach Hire Ltd Account number 61531190 HSBC Sort code 40-28-26, cheque or card payment over the phone. (e-mail office@confidencebus.co.uk)

Available from the driver: 10 - Trip Ticket £17.00

Or one journey ticket £2.20

Please complete the application form and return it to the address provided. Please make all cheques payable to **Confidence Bus & Coach Co Ltd**. Alternatively, you can return the form by post or email and make a credit/debit card payment by telephone at 01162 762171 (please quote name of student and name of school)

Don't forget to include a photograph of the student.